
Deltagarstatistik  2023
Antal anmälda deltagare 2023 2022 Jämför
Tisdagar Antal Ack Torsdagar Antal Ack Totalt Totalt 2023/2022

07-mar 09-mar
14-mar SNÖ  - - - 16-mar  - - -  - - -  - - - -
21-mar  - - -  - - - 23-mar 117 117 117 130 -13
28-mar 124 124 30-mar SNÖ 117 241 382 -141
04-apr SNÖ 124 06-apr  - - - - 117 241 519 -278
11-apr 156 280 13-apr 101 218 498 670 -172
18-apr 195 475 20-apr 154 372 847 904 -57
25-apr 145 620 27-apr 103 475 1095 1161 -66
02-maj 120 740 04-maj 132 607 1347 1469 -122
09-maj 166 906 11-maj 121 728 1634 1797 -163
16-maj 189 1095 18-maj  - - - - 728 1823 2044 -221
23-maj 160 1255 25-maj 184 912 2167 2184 -17
30-maj 191 1446 01-jun 97 1009 2455 2519 -64
06-jun  - - - - 1446 08-jun 101 1110 2556 2772 -216

12-15 juni Trivselresan  Skövde/IF Hagen 627 775
01-aug  - - - -  - - - - 03-aug  - - - -  - - - -  - - - - 146 -146
08-aug 51 51 10-aug 120 120 171 438 -267
15-aug 150 201 17-aug  - - - - 120 321 736 -415
22-aug 168 369 24-aug 146 266 635 1003 -368
29-aug 136 505 31-aug 161 427 932 1248 -316
05-sep 111 616 07-sep 139 566 1182 1525 -343
12-sep 173 789 14-sep 103 669 1458 1734 -276
19-sep 125 914 21-sep 141 810 1724 2038 -314
26-sep 206 1120 28-sep 128 938 2058 2345 -287
03-okt 169 1289 05-okt  - - - - 938 2227 2474 -247
10-okt 131 1420 12-okt 88 1026 2446 2751 -305
17-okt 128 1548 19-okt 128 1154 2702 3065 -363
24-okt  - - - - 1548 26-okt 118 1272 2820 3239 -419
31-okt 100 1648 02-nov 119 1391 3039 3494 -455
07-nov 120 1768 09-nov 119 1510 3278 3759 -481
14-nov 101 1869 16-nov 111 1621 3490 3891 -401
21-nov  - - - - 1869 23-nov 143 1764 3633 3891 -258
28-nov 30-nov 4025
05-dec 07-dec 4025

Totalt 6816 7572


